Sartoclear® P depth filter products are cellulose based depth filters,
especially developed for use in the Biopharmaceutical industry.
They combine high dirt holding capacities with electro kinetic
adsorption in a single closed filtration unit.
Applications
The specific characteristics of Sartoclear® P depth filters
have proven to be valuable in a variety of clarification
applications like:

Height DO-Adapter 330 mm
Height FA-Adapter 272 mm
Ordering information
12” Lenticular Module 1.8 m2 16” Lenticular Module 3.6 m2
Adapter Flat Gasket  Double O-ring Flat Gasket  Double O-ring
Media Grade
C4-P 293C4-P12-1FA--V 293C4-P12-1DO--V 293C4-P16-1FA 293C4-P16-1DO
C8HP 293C8HP12-1FA--V 293C8HP12-1DO--V 293C8HP16-1FA 293C8HP16-1DO
F4HP 293F4HP12-1FA--V 293F4HP12-1DO--V 293F4HP16-1FA 293F4HP16-1DO
F7HP 293F7HP12-1FA--V 293F7HP12-1DO--V 293F7HP16-1FA 293F7HP16-1DO
S5-P 293S5-P12-1FA--V 293S5-P12-1DO--V 293S5-p16-1FA 293S5-p16-1DO
S9-P 293S9-P12-1FA--V 293S9-P12-1DO--V 293S9-P16-1FA 293S9-P16-1DO